Mt. Diablo Unified School District
2010 Measure C
1480 Gasoline Alley
Concord, California 94520
(925) 682-8000

FINAL CHANGE ORDER - 1800b-001

Project Name: Restroom Renovation at Pleasant Hill Middle School
Bid#/Contract#: 1800b

1/28/2019
DSA File: N/A
DSA Application: N/A

Cost Summary
Original Contract Amount $726,000.00
Previous Change Order $0.00
Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order $726,000.00
Amount of This Change Order $11,409.91
NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT including this Change Order $737,409.91
Percent of Original Contract 1.57%
Schedule Summary
Original Contract Duration (Calendar Days): 24-Dec-18
Previous time extensions: 0
Revised contract duration from previous change order: N/A
Time Extension by this change order (Calendar): 0
New Contract Duration:
NEW DATE OF FINAL COMPLETION IS 24-Dec-18
PREVIOUS INTERMEDIATE CHANGE REQUESTS 0
None
Recominended Approved:
1319
Date

Constr] ﬁlon Manager Ji / Date Architect

Agreed to: Authorized:

Hung Construction Builder, Inc.

or's Company Name »
;@ 1/25/19 \ y\ \\\

—
>

Mg a4

2
q—

Contractor's Representative Date Diret

Project Manager
Representative's Title

nance & Operatlorﬂs



Description of change is referenced by each PCO:

ITEM # Summary Description Time Amount

Project Name: Restroom Renovation at Pleasant Hill Middle School
PCO #1 Install Access Door for existing Window Control and Main Shut Off Valve $211.99
PCO #2 Window Trim at Wing 200 and 300 Girl's Restroom $1,881.90
PCO #3 Schulter Stainless Steel Trims and Cove Base $5,789.05
PCO #4 Model Removal at Wing 300 Mechanical Room $3,615.23
PCO #5 Additional Abatement Fees $3,216.54
PCO #6 Hydro Scrub existing Sewer Pipes at Wing 200 and 300 $1,400.00
PCO #7 Engraving Panel $750.40
PCO #8 Credit for Concrete Landing ($5,455.20)

AND NO OTHERS

Subtotal 0 $11,409.91

[Total PCO amount this FINAL CHANGE ORDER

$11,400.91 |




